
Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative Bank Ltd. Katihar 

Shift-2    Date: 18.07.2025     Time: 02:00 PM-05:00  PM 

Post Name:   Accountant 

S 
No 

Application No Full Name DOB 

1 BSCB2025282447 Rahul kumar gupta 06/12/1992 

2 BSCB20252915361 TABASSUM PARWEEN 05/10/2006 

3 BSCB20252741555 HASAN RAZA 02/02/1994 

4 BSCB20252379568 MD DANISH 19/11/2000 

5 BSCB20252905206 DILKASH RJA 03/01/1999 

6 BSCB20252548557 MD KAYYUM 27/05/2004 

7 BSCB20252451358 CHUNCHUN PASWAN 15/01/2001 

8 BSCB20252289751 NAINA KUMARI GUPTA 02/12/2002 

9 BSCB20252814545 CHANDRESH ANAND 27/04/2002 

10 BSCB202521096 Haripado singh 14/04/2000 

11 BSCB20252123308 DURGESH KUMAR 03/09/2004 

12 BSCB20252521697 Nitu kumari beshra 05/09/1987 

13 BSCB20252696426 NAVIN KUMAR PASWAN 13/07/1996 

14 BSCB20252600050 VISHWAJEET KUMAR 10/04/2004 

15 BSCB20252679985 Karan Kumar Mandal 27/04/2004 

16 BSCB20252909612 DIBYOJIT KARMAKAR 20/03/2004 

17 BSCB20252584027 ROHIT KUMAR MAHTO 31/03/2004 

18 BSCB20252278548 Roshani Kumari 02/08/1999 

19 BSCB20252451840 SHIYA KUMARI 04/02/2004 

20 BSCB20252958718 jyoti kumari 06/11/2000 

21 BSCB20252183284 PAYAL RAJ 05/01/2004 

22 BSCB20252125030 Arvind Kumar 18/02/1990 

23 BSCB20252581603 IQUBAL ANSARI 10/12/1994 

24 BSCB20252748521 ONKAR BHARTI 06/01/1995 

25 BSCB20252476359 NISHA BHARTI 25/01/1996 

26 BSCB2025248287 BALRAM KUMAR PASWAN 08/09/1990 

27 BSCB20252421921 RANJEET KUMAR SAH 03/04/1999 

28 BSCB20252526564 MD WASIM ALAM 02/01/2006 

29 BSCB20252108894 PRINCE RAJ 20/01/1993 

30 BSCB20252232527 Asikul Islam 02/06/1995 

31 BSCB20252610116 Vivek Kumar Yadav 15/09/1990 

32 BSCB20252654042 Santosh Kumar Mehta 16/01/2002 

33 BSCB20252866724 PREMCHANDRA KUMAR 21/02/2005 

34 BSCB2025243420 Avinash Kumar Singh 14/09/2000 

35 BSCB20252387375 BINOD KUMAR DAS 01/07/1986 

36 BSCB20252229557 ALOK KUMAR NIRALA 02/10/2006 

37 BSCB20252230925 MD FAHIM UDDIN 08/02/1990 

38 BSCB20252824398 TANMOY MANDAL 01/01/1998 

39 BSCB2025298552 ADITYA KUMAR 16/09/2000 



40 BSCB20252651895 SHAHIL KHAN 10/10/2001 

41 BSCB20252305245 Shiva kumar das 30/04/2005 

42 BSCB202526635 DEEPAK KUMAR 05/09/1997 

43 BSCB20252135792 KUMAR PRIYANSHU 24/07/1997 

 


